
From Modena, Italy, the birthplace of 
balsamic vinegar and home of prized 
charcuterie, comes a product without a 
culinary parallel. The authentic and rare 
Italian Black Amarena is at the heart of 
Toschi’s Amarena Cherries. This plump 
and overtly juicy fruit is teeming with a 
combination of flavors both sweet and sour. 
The secret is the slightly bitter, natural taste 
that lingers after an initial burst of sweet 
cherry flavor, accompanied by a coveted, 
deep red sugary syrup. The unique candied 
process is of the highest quality standards, 
ideal in home kitchens, restaurants and bars.
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A perfect balance of sweet and sour: The Toschi Amarena Cherry. 
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PRODUCT OF ITALY

Unique addition to any plate for every occasion - let your imagination meet your palate.



PERFECT
WITH

PRODUCT OF ITALY

GELATO ICE CREAM

CAKES

PANCAKES

CHEESE

YOGURT

FROZEN YOGURT

COCKTAILS

MEAT

FRAPPES
MILKSHAKES

CUPCAKES

MUFFINS

CHEESECAKES

CREPES

CHOCOLATE

SLUSHES

BISCUITS

WAFFLES
CROISSANTS

FRUIT SALADS

BON-BONS

 CUSTARD
BBQ SAUCE

CURD

BLACK 
CHERRIES
IN SYRUP

TOSCHI VIGNOLA S.r.l. - Via Genova, 244 - 41056 - Savignano sul Panaro (MO) Italia
Tel.  +39 059 76.87.11 - Fax +39 059 77.25.91 - toschi@toschi.it - www.toschi.it
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PA
CK GLASS JAR ANFORETTA JAR CAN CAN

10.6 OZ 
(300 g)

17.9 OZ
(510 g)

35.3 OZ
(1 kg)

97 OZ
(2750 g)

4.2 OZ
(120 g)

 7.2 OZ
(204 g)

 17.6 OZ
(500 g)

48.5 OZ
(1375 g)

16/18 mm
37 pieces

16/18 mm
64 pieces

18/20 mm
115 pieces

18/20 mm
320 pieces

6 pc/cs 6 pc/cs 6 pc/cs 6 pc/cs

480 cs/plt 200 cs/plt 160 cs/plt 56 cs/plt

Black Cherries in syrup


