RED LIKE PASSION SWEET AS LOVE

From Modena, Italy, the birthplace of balsamic vinegar and home of prized charcuterie, comes a product without a culinary parallel. The authentic and rare Italian Black Amarena is at the heart of Toschi's Amarena Cherries. This plump and overtly juicy fruit is teeming with a combination of flavors both sweet and sour. The secret is the slightly bitter, natural taste that lingers after an initial burst of sweet cherry flavor, accompanied by a coveted, deep red sugary syrup. The unique candied process is of the highest quality standards, ideal in home kitchens, restaurants and bars.



THE MÔRE YOU KNOW IT THE MORE YOU LOVE IT!

Unique addition to any plate for every occasion - let your imagination meet your palate.

A perfect balance of sweet and sour: The Toschi Amarena Cherry.





PRODUCT OF ITAL

PERFECT WITH

GELATO ICE CREAM
MEAT YOGURT

CHEESECAKES WAFFLES

CROISSANTS

FRUIT SALADS

BON-BONS SLUSHES FRAPPES CAKES

MUFFINS MILKSHAKES

FROZEN YOGURT

CHOCOLATE

COCKTAILS CUPCAKES

PANCAKES CURD CUSTARD

BBQ SAUCE









PACK	GLASS JAR	ANFORETTA JAR	CAN	CAN
NET W.T.	10.6 OZ (300 g)	17.9 OZ (510 g)	35.3 OZ (1 kg)	97 OZ (2750 g)
DR. WT.	4.2 OZ (120 g)	7.2 OZ (204 g)	17.6 OZ (500 g)	48.5 OZ (1375 g)
CALIBER	16/18 mm 37 pieces	16/18 mm 64 pieces	18/20 mm 115 pieces	18/20 mm 320 pieces
PC/CS	6 pc/cs	6 pc/cs	6 pc/cs	6 pc/cs
CS/PLT	480 cs/plt	200 cs/plt	160 cs/plt	56 cs/plt

amarena

Black Cherries in syrup

TOSCHI VIGNOLA S.r.I. - Via Genova, 244 - 41056 - Savignano sul Panaro (MO) Italia Tel. +39 059 76.87.11 - Fax +39 059 77.25.91 - toschi@toschi.it - www.toschi.it

